
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 6 OF 8 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 K. Cunningham  516.8331

577 M. Davalos  516.8372

1 C. Pourcel  216.9583

65 T. Adams  517.2824

806 J. Lichtle  517.4165

92 M. Willard  517.4306

61 V. Friese  317.4577

17 J. Barcia  617.4758

211 T. Tapia  617.5469

99 T. Ingalls  517.55910

31 M. Lemoine  617.66011

239 D. Pilkington  417.68112

69 A. Chatfield  617.72613

677 J. Hussey  317.78514

370 D. Yenerich  317.91015

918 M. Akaydin  617.96516

308 N. Jackson  617.98417

731 S. Roman  418.12418

87 L. Smith  218.38219

520 T. Gallo  518.46920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Pourcel  210.8161

32 K. Cunningham  410.8892

577 M. Davalos  410.9093

17 J. Barcia  611.0704

61 V. Friese  511.0725

370 D. Yenerich  211.0786

806 J. Lichtle  411.1767

65 T. Adams  611.2108

92 M. Willard  211.2259

31 M. Lemoine  311.23010

69 A. Chatfield  511.25911

677 J. Hussey  311.27312

520 T. Gallo  611.29913

87 L. Smith  411.31014

211 T. Tapia  311.40115

731 S. Roman  311.40216

99 T. Ingalls  311.40517

239 D. Pilkington  411.44218

918 M. Akaydin  411.46019

308 N. Jackson  511.88420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Pourcel  222.3861

65 T. Adams  522.4812

17 J. Barcia  622.5033

32 K. Cunningham  422.6294

577 M. Davalos  622.8725

92 M. Willard  323.0536

31 M. Lemoine  523.0797

211 T. Tapia  523.4168

61 V. Friese  323.4839

677 J. Hussey  223.77210

806 J. Lichtle  423.81011

99 T. Ingalls  423.89312

87 L. Smith  524.14113

918 M. Akaydin  424.45414

239 D. Pilkington  524.48515

520 T. Gallo  424.55016

370 D. Yenerich  224.71517

69 A. Chatfield  524.76418

731 S. Roman  424.89919

308 N. Jackson  325.45420
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